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Climate Agri-Solutions Fund 
Find an Agrologist in your Region 

IAF has compiled a list of Agrologists that have indicated they provide consulting 
services and are registered with the BC Institute of Agrologists. Interested producers 
should contact Agrologists directly for assistance. 

Name Region(s) Area(s) of Consultation Contact 
Carl Withler • Yukon 

• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotation grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 
• Cover cropping 
• Legume planting 

Cwithler@gmail.com 

Darrell 
Zbeetnoff 

• Fraser Valley 
• Vancouver 

Island/Coast 

• Nutrient management 
plan 

• Economic and impacts 
assessment 

Zbeetnoffdarrell16@gmail.com 

David 
Melnychuk 

• Fraser Valley • Nutrient management 
plan 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Manure management 

Davidmelnychuk@telus.net 

Ian Levitt • Fraser Valley 
• Vancouver 

Island/Coast 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 
• Cover cropping 
• Soil nutrient testing 

and mapping 

Ian.levitt@klenvironmental.com 

Jane Kerner • Fraser Valley 
• Cariboo 
• Okanagan 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 

Chericoranch2@gmail.com 

Kiara Jack • Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Fraser Valley 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

Kiaramajack@gmail.com 
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• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

King 
Campbell 

• Yukon 
• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 

Kingfcampbell@gmail.com 

Melanie 
Piorecky 

• Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Okanagan 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

Pioreckym@ae.ca 

Molly 
Thurston 

• Okanagan 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Cover cropping 
(orchards/horticultural 
crops) 

Mollyadairthurston@gmail.com 

Nadia  
Mori 

• Peace • Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 

Nadia.mori@usask.ca 

Neil  
Turner 
 

• Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

Neilturner@shaw.ca 

Rico 
Thorsen 

• Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Okanagan 
• Fraser Valley 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Manure management 
• Nutrient management 

plans 
• Legume planting 
• Cover Cropping 
• Orchard nutrient 

planting 

Thorsen4@yahoo.ca 

Ryan 
Comeau 

• Thompson 
• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Legume planting 
• Cover cropping (seed 

selection, seeding, 
management) 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 
• Invasive plants 

Ryan@purityfeed.com 
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Reg Whiten • Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Peace 
• Bulkley-

Nechako & 
Fraser-Fort 
George 

• North 
Cariboo 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Manure management 
• Nutrient management 

plan 
• Rotational grazing 

infrastructure 

Interraplan@gmail.com 

Rob 
Dinwoodie 

• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 
• Similkameen 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 
• Yukon 

• Grazing management 
plans 

• Rotational grazing 
infrastructure 

• Pasture composition 
• Cover cropping 
• Legume planting 
• Nutrient management 

and soil sampling 

rdinwood@shaw.ca 
 

Robson 
Rogan 

• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 

• Crop development 
production and 
management 

• Rangeland and grazing 
management 

• Land restoration 
• Reclamation and 

remediation 
• Invasive species and 

pest management 

robson@purityfeed.com 

Ruth 
McDougall 

• Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Okanagan 
• Fraser Valley 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 
• Cariboo 
• Bulkley-

Nechako & 
Fraser-Fort 
George 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Manure management 
• Legume planting 
• Composting 
• Nitrogen management 

Mcdougallr@outlook.com 

Scott  
Smith 

• Yukon 
• Okanagan 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Manure management 

Scott.smith051@gmail.com 
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• Viticulture practices 
Tim  
Ross 

• Okanagan 
• Cariboo 
• Kootenay-

Boundary 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

• Legume planting 
• Cover cropping 
• Grazing management 

plans 
• Rotational grazing 

infrastructure 
• Pasture composition 
• irrigation management 

planning 

timrossrange@telus.net 

Tyrone 
Johnston 

• Cariboo 
• Okanagan 
• Bulkley-

Nechako & 
Fraser-Fort 
George 

• Kootenay-
Boundary 

• Vancouver 
Island/Coast 

• Peace 
• Fraser Valley 

• Pasture composition 
• Rotational grazing 

infrastructure 
• Grazing management 

plans 
• Cover cropping 
• Legume planting 
• Soil nutrient testing 

and mapping 

Itjohnston@xplornet.com 

Zachary 
Fleming 

• Fraser Valley 
• Delta 
• Vancouver 

Island/Coast 
• Bulkley-

Nechako & 
Fraser-Fort 
George 

• Soil nutrient testing 
and mapping 

• Nutrient management 
plans 

• Manure management 

Zach@pcagriculture.ca 

 

 

 

CAF is funded by Agriculture and Agri-Food Canada through the Agricultural Climate Solutions – On-
Farm Climate Action Fund. 
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